
Job: 	 			        			 

			                                                           

Engineer: 	                	       	                                                        

Contractor: 	                                                                                

Representative: 	 	                                                            

Ordered by: 	                    Date: 	                          

Submitted by: 	                    Date:                                        

Approved by: 	                    Date: 	                          

materials  of  construction	

pump design data                                            motor design data
hp:           	    	 rpm: 3600	 Frame size:                          	

Enclosure:  odp		   tefc	 Volts:      		

Hertz: 60 Hz   	 Phase:  1        3

Efficiency*:  nema premium 12.12 	  Other:                     %

*Fractional power, frame 56 & 1-phase motors are supplied with the standard 
efficiency of the Manufacturer.

No. of pumps:                                		T ag:                                                                                                                                      

Capacity: 	 USgpm  (L/s) 	 Head:                       	 ft (m)

Liquid:                                       	 	 Viscosity:                                                   

Temperature: 	  °f (°c)	 Specific gravity: 	                                  

Suction: 2"(51mm) 		  Discharge: 2"(51mm) 

Maximum working temperature: 250°f (120°c)

4700 Vertical Multi-Stage Pump |  
V M S  2 0 B  |  S U B M I T T A L

Flange rating:  ansi 300
Bottom casing: en 1.4301 (aisi 304) 
Impellers: en1.4301 (aisi 304)  
Intermediate casing: en 1.4301 (aisi 304)
Pump shaft: vms2001b-vms2008b - en 1.430 (aisi 304)
                   vms2009b-vms2010b - en 1.4462 (aisi 329a) 
Shaft sleeve bearing: Tungsten carbide
O rings: fpm
Motor bracket: Cast iron en-gjl-200-en 1561
Pump base: Die cast aluminum  
                       en-ab-aisi 11Cu2(Fe)
Mechanical seal faces: Silicon carbide/Carbon/fpm

File No: 47.5201
Date: march 7, 2018
Supersedes:  47.5201
Date: october 21, 2016
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submittal 4700 
Vertical multi-stage pumpvms 20b

2

pump 
size hp

nema 
frame

mwp*
dimensions in inches(mm) weight  

in lbs (kg)  

tefc odp
tefc odp

tefc odpa b c h2 h3 a b c h2 h3

vms 2001b 3 — 145c 230 — — — — — 8.50 
(216)

7.25 
(184)

5.75 
(146)

19.69 
(500)

13.94 
(354)

— 161 
(73.0)

vms 2002b 5 184tc 182tc 230
8.50 
(216)

8.50 
(216)

6.88 
(175)

19.69 
(500)

15.44 
(392)

8.50 
(216)

8.44 
(214)

6.75 
(171)

19.69 
(500)

13.88 
(353)

161 
(73.0)

161 
(73.0)

vms 2003b 7.5 184tc 184tc 230
8.50 
(216)

8.63 
(219)

6.88 
(175)

21.25 
(540)

15.44 
(392)

8.50 
(216)

8.50 
(216)

6.75 
(171)

21.25 
(540)

12.38 
(314)

167 
(75.7)

167 
(75.7)

vms 2004b 10 215tc 213tc 230
8.50 
(216)

10.31 
(262)

8.06 
(205)

22.81 
(579)

18.19 
(462)

8.50 
(216)

9.63 
(244)

7.94 
(202)

22.81 
(579)

16.56 
(421)

251 
(113.9)

206 
(93.4)

vms 2005b 15 — 215tc 230 — — — — — 8.50 
(216)

9.63 
(244)

7.94 
(202)

24.38 
(619)

16.56 
(421)

— 260 
(117.9)

vms 2006b 15 — 215tc 230 — — — — — 8.50 
(216)

9.63 
(244)

7.94 
(202)

25.94 
(659)

16.56 
(421)

— 260 
(117.9)

vms 2007b 20 256tc 254tc 360
8.50 
(216)

12.88 
(327)

10.06 
(255)

28.13 
(714)

20.00 
(508)

8.50 
(216)

— — 28.13 
(714)

— 383 
(173.7)

363 
(164.7)

vms 2008b 20 256tc 254tc 360
8.50 
(216)

12.88 
(327)

10.06 
(255)

29.69 
(754)

20.00 
(508)

8.50 
(216)

— — 29.69 
(754)

— 386 
(175.1)

366 
(166.0)

vms 2009b 25 284tsc — 360
10.50 
(267)

13.63 
(346)

12.13 
(308)

30.56 
(776)

21.75 
(552)

— — — — — 426 
(193.2)

—

vms 2010b 25 284tsc — 360
10.50 
(267)

13.63 
(346)

12.13 
(308)

32.13 
(816)

21.75 
(552)

— — — — — 429 
(194.6)

—

All dimensions are in inches (mm) and are approximate.	
*Maximum Working Pressure in psi



470 0 performance curves

submittal4700 
Vertical multi-stage pump

Performance curves are for reference only.
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#59, first floor, 3rd main
margosa road, malleswaram
bangalore, india
560 003
+91 (0) 80 4906 3555

wolverton street
manchester
united kingdom
m11 2et
+44 (0) 8444 145 145

93 east avenue
north tonawanda, new york
u.s.a.
14120-6594
+1 716 693 8813

23 bertrand avenue
toronto, ontario
canada
m1l 2p3
+1 416 755 2291

no. 1619 hu hang road, xi du township
feng xian district, shanghai
p.r.c.
201401
+86 21 3756 6696

rua josé semião rodrigues agostinho, 
1370 galpão 6
embu das artes
sao paulo, brazil
+55 11 4781 5500

b i r m i n g h a m
heywood wharf, mucklow hill
halesowen, west midlands
united kingdom
b62 8dj
+44 (0) 8444 145 145


	Phase: Off
	Job 1: 
	Representative: 
	Job 2: 
	Ordered by: 
	Date: 
	Engineer: 
	Submitted by: 
	Date_2: 
	Contractor: 
	Approved by: 
	Date_3: 
	No of pumps: 
	Tag: 
	hp: 
	Frame size: 
	Capacity: 
	Head: 
	Volts: 
	Liquid: 
	odp: Off
	tefc: Off
	Viscosity: 
	Temperature: 
	Specific gravity: 
	nema premium 1212: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	Other: 


